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EF118
Wall hung wc (fixing kit included art. 9008)

1819,5 kgPackage dim. Pz. Pallet n°Weight

UNI EN 997 Dop-No997

Efi
design FLAMINIA DESIGN TEAM 2016

Seat&cover with chrom or gold hinges (23/C - 23/O)
Soft-close seat&cover with chrom or gold hinges (23/CR - 23/OR)
Solid wood seat&cover with chrom or gold hinges (23N/C - 23N/O)
Solid wood soft-close seat&cover with chrom or gold hinges 
(23N/CR - 23N/OR)
Line accessories: EVERGREEN

Complements:

Universal fixing bracket for wall hung wc/bidet (41/P)Technical
accessories:
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art. 9008
kit di fissaggio 
Fischer (in dotazione)

Fischer fixing kit
(included in the box)

vista zenitale / zenital view vista laterale / lateral view

sezione longitudinale / section vista retro / back view

http://www.ceramicaflaminia.it/en/products/286-efi

CERAMIC: glossy finish matt finish

white black milky white

FLAMINIA does not 
recommend combining 

this toilet model with 
rapid-flow/flushometer systems 

or traditional high tanks
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EF218
Wall hung single-hole bidet (fixing kit included art. 9008)
•WITH OVERFLOW

Universal fixing bracket for wall hung wc/bidet (41/P)
Short chrome siphon for bidet (SIFB/CR)
Stop & Go drain (PLSG)
CERAMIC Stop & Go drain (PLCE)
Two piece set chrome tap filters (RF026)

1817,2 kgPackage dim. Pz. Pallet n°Weight

Technical 
accessories:

UNI EN 14528  -  CL20 Dop-No14528

Line taps bidet: EVERGREEN - X1
Line accessories: EVERGREEN

Complements:

Efi
design FLAMINIA DESIGN TEAM 2016
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art. 9008
kit di fissaggio 
Fischer (in dotazione)

Fischer fixing kit
(included in the box)

vista zenitale / zenital view vista laterale / lateral view

sezione longitudinale / section vista retro / back view

ø 45

ø 35

http://www.ceramicaflaminia.it/en/products/286-efi

CERAMIC: glossy finish matt finish

white black milky white
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vista zenitale / zenital view vista laterale / lateral view vista retro / back view

sezione longitudinale / section sezione longitudinale / section

SCARICO S / S TRAP SCARICO P / P TRAPart. LK1012 (LKR90+LKR40)

connessioni di scarico 
(in dotazione)
drainage connector
(included in the box)

2
5

0
5

5
5

5

3
6

0

1
5

0

2
7

0

355
55

150

560

450

6
0

3
6

0

4
2

0

da/from 100 a/to 120 mm

560

1
8

0
1

8
0

6
0

3
6

0

4
2

0

560

4
2

0

560

250

360

ø 55

ø 100

1
8

0
1

8
0

6
0

3
6

0

EF117

Seat&cover with chrom or gold hinges (23/C - 23/O)
Soft-close seat&cover with chrom or gold hinges (23/CR - 23/OR)
Solid wood seat&cover with chrom or gold hinges (23N/C - 23N/O)
Solid wood soft-close seat&cover with chrom or gold hinges 
(23N/CR - 23N/OR)
Line accessories: EVERGREEN

Complements:

2126,5 kgPackage dim. Pz. Pallet n°Weight

Back to wall wc with floor / wall (S/P) trap
(drainage connectors included art. LK1012)

Floor fixing kit (9001)Technical
accessories:

Efi
design FLAMINIA DESIGN TEAM 2015

http://www.ceramicaflaminia.it/en/products/286-efi

UNI EN 997 Dop-No997

CERAMIC: glossy finish matt finish

white black milky white

FLAMINIA does not 
recommend combining 

this toilet model with 
rapid-flow/flushometer systems 

or traditional high tanks
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vista zenitale / zenital view

sezione longitudinale / section sezione longitudinale / section

vista laterale / lateral view vista retro / back view

SCARICO A PARETE 

PREDISPOSTO PER WC SOSPESO

WALL DISCHARGE ARRANGEMENT 

FOR WALL-HUNG WC

SCARICO A PAVIMENTO

PREDISPOSTO DA 5 A 33 CM

ARRANGEMENT DISCHARGE 

TO FLOOR FROM 5 TO 33 CM
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EF117R
Back to wall wc PLUS* with floor / wall (S/P) trap
* WARNING: bends and connectors are on demand

Efi Plus
design FLAMINIA DESIGN TEAM 2015

2126 kgPackage dim. Pz. Pallet n°Weight

http://www.ceramicaflaminia.it/en/products/286-efi

Seat&cover with chrom or gold hinges (23/C - 23/O)
Soft-close seat&cover with chrom or gold hinges (23/CR - 23/OR)
Solid wood seat&cover with chrom or gold hinges (23N/C - 23N/O)
Solid wood soft-close seat&cover with chrom or gold hinges (23N/CR - 23N/OR)
Line accessories: EVERGREEN

Complements:

Floor fixing kit (9001)
*Kit suitable for wall trap H 230 mm (LKR00)
*Kit suitable for floor trap from 50 to 80 mm (LKR90)
*Kit suitable for floor trap from 80 to 100 mm (LK8010)
*Kit suitable for floor trap from 100 to 120 mm (LK1012)
*Kit suitable for floor trap from 120 to 140 mm (LK1214)
*Kit suitable for floor trap from 140 to 160 mm (LK1416)
*Kit suitable for floor trap from 160 to 180 mm (LKRS)
*Kit suitable for floor trap from 180 to 200 mm (LK1820)
*Kit suitable for floor trap from 200 to 220 mm (LK2022)
*Kit suitable for floor trap from 220 to 330 mm (LK2233)

Technical
accessories:

UNI EN 997 Dop-No997

CERAMIC: glossy finish matt finish

white black milky white

FLAMINIA does not 
recommend combining 

this toilet model with 
rapid-flow/flushometer systems 

or traditional high tanks

pag. 1/2



da/from 50 a/to 80 mm

LKR90 (SET: LKR90) LK8010 (SET: LKR90+LKR20)  LK1012 (SET: LKR90+LKR40)    

LK1618 (SET: LKRS)   LK1416 (SET: LKRS+LKR20)   LK1214 (SET: LKRS+LKR40)   

LK2233 (SET: LKR90+LKR33)  LK1820 (SET: LKRS+LKR20)   LK2022 (SET: LKRS+LKR40)   

da/from 80 a/to 100 mm da/from 100 a/to 120 mm

da/from 160 a/to 180 mmda/from 140 a/to 160 mmda/from 120 a/to 140 mm

da/from 180 a/to 200 mm da/from 200 a/to 220 mm da/from 220 a/to 330* mm

LKR00 (SET: LKR00)   
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0

EF117R

http://www.ceramicaflaminia.it/en/products/286-efi

Efi Plus
design FLAMINIA-TEAM

©ceramicaflaminiaspa - è vietata la copia, la pubblicazione e la riproduzione anche parziale se non autorizzata marzo 2020

KIT SUITABLE FOR FLOOR TRAP

KIT SUITABLE FOR WALL TRAP

WARNING: THE DRAINAGE CONNECTORS ARE NOT INCLUDED 

pag. 2/2
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vista zenitale / zenital view vista laterale / lateral view

vista retro / back viewsezione longitudinale / section
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EF217

2123 kgPackage dim. Pz. Pallet n°Weight

Back to wall single-hole bidet
•WITH OVERFLOW  •ARRANGED FOR THREE HOLES TAP

Efi
design FLAMINIA DESIGN TEAM 2015

Line taps bidet: EVERGREEN
Line accessories: EVERGREEN

Short chrome siphon for bidet (SIFB/CR)
Stop & Go drain (PLSG)
CERAMIC Stop & Go drain (PLCE)
Floor fixing kit (9001)

Complements:

Technical
accessories:

http://www.ceramicaflaminia.it/en/products/286-efi

UNI EN 14528  -  CL20 Dop-No14528

CERAMIC: glossy finish matt finish

white black milky white
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vista retro / back view

vista zenitale / zenital view vista laterale / lateral view

sezione longitudinale / section
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Efi

6010

6011

design FLAMINIA DESIGN TEAM

Wc with floor (S) trap

Wc with wall (P) trap

Back-pack cistern (6004)
High level cistern (6008+6008C)
Seat&cover with chrom or gold hinges (23/C - 23/O)
Soft-close seat&cover with chrom or gold hinges (23/CR - 23/OR)
Solid wood seat&cover with chrom or gold hinges (23N/C - 23N/O)
Solid wood soft-close seat&cover with chrom or gold hinges 
(23N/CR - 23N/OR)
Line accessories: EVERGREEN

Complements:

1990

2120 kgPackage dim. Pz. Pallet n°Weight

Floor fixing kit (9001)Technical
accessories:

http://www.ceramicaflaminia.it/en/products/286-efi

UNI EN 997 Dop-No997

CERAMIC: glossy finish matt finish

white black milky white
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vista frontale / frontal view

vista zenitale / zenital view

sezione longitudinale / section
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Seat & cover with quick release chrome or gold hinges

Efi wall hung wc (EF118)
Efi wcs (6010 - 6011)
Efi monoblock wcs (6001 - 6002)
Efi back to wall wc (EF117)
Efi Plus wc (EF117R)

Complements:

-51 x 40 x 6 cm 4 kgPackage dim. Pz. Pallet n°Weight

23/C - 23/O

23/CR - 23/OR
Soft-close seat & cover with quick release chrome or gold hinges

Efi
design FLAMINIA DESIGN TEAM 1990

http://www.ceramicaflaminia.it/en/products/286-efi

WOOD/POLYESTER: glossy finish matt finish

white black milky white
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vista frontale / frontal view

vista zenitale / zenital view

sezione longitudinale / section
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Solid wood seat & cover with quick release chrome or gold hinges

Efi wall hung wc (EF118)
Efi wcs (6010 - 6011)
Efi monoblock wcs (6001 - 6002)
Efi back to wall wc (EF117)
Efi Plus wc (EF117R)

Complements:

-51 x 40 x 6 cm 4 kgPackage dim. Pz. Pallet n°Weight

23N/C - 23N/O

23N/CR - 23N/OR
Solid wood soft-close seat & cover with quick release 
chrome or gold hinges

Efi
design FLAMINIA DESIGN TEAM 1990

http://www.ceramicaflaminia.it/en/products/286-efi

SOLID WOOD:

walnut
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vista zenitale / zenital view vista laterale / lateral view

vista retro / back viewsezione longitudinale / section
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6005
Sinlge-hole bidet
•WITH OVERFLOW  •ARRANGED FOR THREE HOLES TAP

Line taps bidet: EVERGREEN
Line accessories: EVERGREEN

Short chrome siphon for bidet (SIFB/CR)
Stop & Go drain (PLSG)
CERAMIC Stop & Go drain (PLCE)
Floor fixing kit (9001)

Complements:

2118 kgPackage dim. Pz. Pallet n°Weight

Technical
accessories:

Efi
design FLAMINIA DESIGN TEAM 1990

Efi
design FLAMINIA DESIGN TEAM 1990

http://www.ceramicaflaminia.it/en/products/286-efi

UNI EN 14528  -  CL20 Dop-No14528

CERAMIC: glossy finish matt finish

white black milky white
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6001 + 6003
Monoblock wc with floor (S) trap + 
cistern to suit monoblock wc

1821,5 kgPackage dim.
wc

Pz. Pallet n°Weight

2010,5 kgPackage dim.
cistern

Pz. Pallet n°Weight

Seat&cover with chrom or gold hinges (23/C - 23/O)
Soft-close seat&cover with chrom or gold hinges (23/CR - 23/OR)
Solid wood seat&cover with chrom or gold hinges (23N/C - 23N/O)
Solid wood soft-close seat&cover with chrom or gold hinges 
(23N/CR - 23N/OR)
Line accessories: EVERGREEN

Complements:

Floor fixing kit (9001)
Dual flushing discharge system - Chrome/gold/Bronze (9101)

Technical
accessories:

Efi
design FLAMINIA DESIGN TEAM 1990

vista retro / back view 

vista zenitale / zenital view 

sezione longitudinale / section
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740 entrata acqua in basso a sinistra (su richiesta)
low left water inlet (on demand)

http://www.ceramicaflaminia.it/en/products/286-efi

UNI EN 997 Dop-No997

CERAMIC: glossy finish matt finish

white black milky white
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6002 + 6003
Monoblock wc with wall (P) trap + 
cistern to suit monoblock wc

1821,5 kgPackage dim.
wc

Pz. Pallet n°Weight

2010,5 kgPackage dim.
cisterna

Pz. Pallet n°Weight

Seat&cover with chrom or gold hinges (23/C - 23/O)
Soft-close seat&cover with chrom or gold hinges (23/CR - 23/OR)
Solid wood seat&cover with chrom or gold hinges (23N/C - 23N/O)
Solid wood soft-close seat&cover with chrom or gold hinges 
(23N/CR - 23N/OR)
Line accessories: EVERGREEN

Complements:

Floor fixing kit (9001)
Dual flushing discharge system - Chrome/gold/Bronze (9101)

Technical
accessories:

Efi
design FLAMINIA DESIGN TEAM 1990

vista retro / back view 

vista zenitale / zenital view 

sezione longitudinale / section
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740 entrata acqua in basso a sinistra (su richiesta)
low left water inlet (on demand)

http://www.ceramicaflaminia.it/en/products/286-efi

UNI EN 997 Dop-No997

CERAMIC: glossy finish matt finish

white black milky white
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sezione longitudinale / sectionvista zenitale / zenital view

vista retro / back view
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6004
Back-pack cistern

Efi wcs (6010 - 6011)
Line accessories: EVERGREEN

Dual flushing discharge system - Chrome/gold/Bronze (9102)

Complements:

2010,5 kgPackage dim. Pz. Pallet n°Weight

Technical
accessories:

Efi
design FLAMINIA DESIGN TEAM 1990

Efi
design FLAMINIA DESIGN TEAM 1990

http://www.ceramicaflaminia.it/en/products/286-efi

CERAMIC: glossy finish matt finish

white black milky white
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vista zenitale / zenital view

vista frontale / frontal view sezione longitudinale / section
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6008 + 6008C
High level cistern + Ceramic cover

Efi wc (6010 - 6011)
Line accessories: EVERGREEN

Set made up: discharge system, chain in gold/chrome/bronze 
with white knob (6014)
Set made up: discharge system, pipe and chain in gold/chrome/
bronze with white knob (6015)

Complements:

Technical
accessories:

Efi
design FLAMINIA DESIGN TEAM 1990

Efi
design FLAMINIA DESIGN TEAM 1990

http://www.ceramicaflaminia.it/en/products/286-efi

2412 kgPackage dim.
cistern

Pz. Pallet n°Weight

-3,5 kgPackage dim.
cover

Pz. Pallet n°Weight

CERAMIC: glossy finish matt finish

white black milky white
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vista frontale / frontal view

vista zenitale / zenital view

sezione longitudinale / section
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Efi

6006

6009

design FLAMINIA DESIGN TEAM

Basin 70 cm suitable for pedestal

Ceramic pedestal suitable for 70 cm basin

Line taps basin: EVERGREEN 
Line accessories: EVERGREEN

Complements:

1990

Chrome siphon (SIFL/CR) - Telescopic chrome siphon (SIFL066)
Stop & Go drain (PLSG)
CERAMIC Stop & Go drain (PLCE)
Two piece set chrome tap filters (RF026)
Wall fixing kit (9002)

Technical
accessories:

2023 kgPackage dim.
basin

Pz. Pallet n°Weight

3011,5 kgPackage dim.
pedestal

Pz. Pallet n°Weight

http://www.ceramicaflaminia.it/en/products/286-efi

UNI EN 14688  -  CL20 Dop-No14688

CERAMIC: glossy finish matt finish

white black milky white
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Efi

6006

design FLAMINIA DESIGN TEAM

Wall hung basin 70 cm

Line taps basin: EVERGREEN 
Line accessories: EVERGREEN

Complements:

1990

Chrome siphon (SIFL/CR) - Telescopic chrome siphon (SIFL066)
Stop & Go drain (PLSG)
CERAMIC Stop & Go drain (PLCE)
Two piece set chrome tap filters (RF026)
Wall fixing kit (9002)

Technical
accessories:

2023 kgPackage dim. Pz. Pallet n°Weight

http://www.ceramicaflaminia.it/en/products/286-efi

UNI EN 14688  -  CL20 Dop-No14688

CERAMIC: glossy finish matt finish

white black milky white

vista frontale / frontal view

vista zenitale / zenital view

sezione longitudinale / section
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6016
Metal structure to suit Efi 70 basin

57 x 9 x 70 cm -17 kgPackage dim.
structure

Pz. Pallet n°Weight

2023 kgPackage dim.
basin

Pz. Pallet n°Weight

Efi 70 basin (6006)
Line taps basin: EVERGREEN 
Line accessories: EVERGREEN

Complements:

Efi
design FLAMINIA DESIGN TEAM 1990

vista frontale / frontal view vista laterale / lateral view

vista zenitale / zenital view
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http://www.ceramicaflaminia.it/en/products/286-efi

Chrome siphon (SIFL/CR) - Telescopic chrome siphon (SIFL066)
Stop & Go drain (PLSG)
CERAMIC Stop & Go drain (PLCE)
Two piece set chrome tap filters (RF026)
Wall fixing kit (9002)

Technical
accessories:

METAL: glossy finish

chrome gold
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sizes in mm Please consider a 2% tolerance on indicated measurements

march 2020

vista frontale / frontal view

vista zenitale / zenital view

sezione longitudinale / section

100100ø 35 ø 35

5
2

0

1
4

0

5
0

3
3

0
7

0
7

0

8
9

09
3

0

210

5
2

0

4
6

0

100

1
5

0
7

8
0

540
50 50

640

ø 45

1
8

0

8
9

0
4

0

1
5

0

220

2
8

0
4

6
0

33070
50

70

255

Efi

6007

6009

design FLAMINIA DESIGN TEAM

Basin 64 cm suitable for pedestal

Ceramic pedestal suitable 64 cm basin

Line taps basin: EVERGREEN
Line accessories: EVERGREEN

Complements:

1990

2421,3 kgPackage dim.
basin

Pz. Pallet n°Weight

3011,5 kgPackage dim.
pedestal

Pz. Pallet n°Weight

http://www.ceramicaflaminia.it/en/products/286-efi

Chrome siphon (SIFL/CR) - Telescopic chrome siphon (SIFL066)
Stop & Go drain (PLSG)
Ceramic Stop & Go drain (PLCE)
Two piece set chrome tap filters (RF026)
Wall fixing kit (9002)

Technical
accessories:

UNI EN 14688  -  CL20 Dop-No14688

CERAMIC: glossy finish matt finish

white black milky white
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Efi

6007

design FLAMINIA DESIGN TEAM

Wall hung basin 64 cm

Line taps basin: EVERGREEN
Line accessories: EVERGREEN

Complements:

1990

2421,3 kgPackage dim. Pz. Pallet n°Weight

http://www.ceramicaflaminia.it/en/products/286-efi

Chrome siphon (SIFL/CR) - Telescopic chrome siphon (SIFL066)
Stop & Go drain (PLSG)
Ceramic Stop & Go drain (PLCE)
Two piece set chrome tap filters (RF026)
Wall fixing kit (9002)

Technical
accessories:

UNI EN 14688  -  CL20 Dop-No14688

CERAMIC: glossy finish matt finish

white black milky white

vista frontale / frontal view

vista zenitale / zenital view

sezione longitudinale / section
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